4/30/2024 Week 35 of 36

Hi-Tor Classic 2023-24
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Tuesday 7:40 pm

Break Point Bowl & Ent

Team Numbers

Lanes 1-12

_# Team Name Team Name _# Team Name _# Team Name
1 Team 1 Team 4 7 TEAM 7 10 Team 10
2 Team 2 Team 5 8 Team 8 11 Team 11
3 Team 3 Team 6 9 Team 9 12 Team 12

Lane Assignments

09/05
09/12
09/19
09/26
10/03

10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/07

11/14
11/21
11/28
12/05
12/12

12/19
12/26
01/02
01/09
01/16

01/23
01/30
02/06
02/13
02/20

02/27
03/05
03/12
03/19
03/26

04/02
04/09
04/16
04/23
04/30
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4 56 7-8 9-10
2 12-3 911 1-7
5 7-2 10-6 3-12
10 11-4 5-12 8- 2
8 9-2 10-4 11-6
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56 10-8 4-7 1-
4-12 2-10 1-9 6
10-5 7-11 46 2-
9 56 10-1 8
2-11 812 3-5 4
8-9 41 2-7
11-3 1226 9-5
3 6-9 11-10 12- 1
3 76 11-5
4 56 7-8
1 1211 43 87
4 810 2-6
-6 7-2 81
3-9 7-6 10- 1
2-7 31 85 4
3-10 5-6 11-1 2
8-11 42 7-9 3
6-10 5-9 1-11 2-
0-7 12-8 1-11 9
7-5 11-3 12-4 9
9-12 1-8 510 6
3-2 10-7 812 1
-6 10-7 11-2 5
10-3 6-12 9-8 7-

9-11 2-5 7-10 12-
4-8 2-5 3-7 10-1
6-9 42 11-5 10-7

05/07 = Position Round- Start Lane - 3
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Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Position Round- Start Lane - 1



